Position

Nurse Manager

Registered Nurse

Physical Therapist Il

Occupational Therapist Il

Occupational Therapist IlI

Registered Nurse (D)

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Physical Therapist I

Registered Nurse

Rn-Nurse Liaison

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Rn-Qa/Pi/Education

Registered Nurse

Physical Therapist Il

Physical Therapist

Other Positions Held Special District

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Department

Home Health Agency

Home Health Agency

Home Health Agency

Home Health Agency

Home Health Agency

Home Health Agency

Home Health Agency

Home Health Agency

Home Health Agency

Home Health Agency

Home Health Agency

Home Health Agency

Home Health Agency

Home Health Agency

Home Health Agency

Home Health Agency

Home Health Agency

Total Wages

$138,366

$116,798

$115,706

$115,050

$114,691

$114,412

$107,360

$103,567

$101,792

$100,737

$100,327

$100,081

$99,590

$99,557

$98,200

$97,097

$95,869

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$29,854

$21,463

$9,404

$26,978

$28,993

$13,309

$27,194

$17,182

$28,828

$12,638

$21,528

$22,583

$24,898

$21,233

$24,624

$26,193

$6,501



Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Rn-Intake/Utilization

Physical Therapist Il

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Medical Social Worker

Occupational Therapist

Registered Nurse

Physical Therapist (D)

Physical Therapy Assistant

Physical Therapist

Speech Pathologist

Registered Nurse (D)

Physical Therapist IlI

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Home Health Agency

Home Health Agency

Home Health Agency

Home Health Agency

Home Health Agency

Home Health Agency

Home Health Agency

Home Health Agency

Home Health Agency

Home Health Agency

Home Health Agency

Home Health Agency

Home Health Agency

Home Health Agency

Home Health Agency

Home Health Agency

Home Health Agency

Home Health Agency

$95,867

$95,684

$90,828

$88,585

$88,439

$86,564

$85,815

$85,204

$85,031

$83,213

$81,095

$78,635

$74,167

$73,634

$72,492

$71,637

$71,366

$64,883

$2,374

$17,148

$11,907

$25,923

$22,136

$9,777

$25,263

$24,938

$10,031

$11,323

$5,820

$25,015

$10,247

$8,378

$4,043

$11,943

$8,541

$19,633



Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse

Physical Therapy Assistant
Per Diem Registered Nurse
Licensed Vocational Nurse
Physical Therapy Assistant
Care Coordination Specialist
Care Coordination Specialist
Per Diem Registered Nurse
Staff Facilitator

Registered Nurse

Per Diem Registered Nurse
Care Coordination Specialist
Per Diem Physical Therapist
Administrative Clerk
Personal Care Aide

Home Health Aide

Registered Nurse

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Home Health Agency

Home Health Agency

Home Health Agency

Home Health Agency

Home Health Agency

Home Health Agency

Home Health Agency

Home Health Agency

Home Health Agency

Home Health Agency

Home Health Agency

Home Health Agency

Home Health Agency

Home Health Agency

Home Health Agency

Home Health Agency

Home Health Agency

Home Health Agency

$62,845

$61,996

$60,850

$51,811

$50,961

$50,788

$43,889

$40,426

$37,066

$35,508

$34,368

$31,597

$28,090

$26,692

$24,998

$21,105

$16,340

$15,561

$14,876

$1,988

$3,883

$12,345

$0

$7,533

$0

$22,952

$15,741

$2,758

$23,141

$7,637

$1,762

$21,233

$1,744

$1,168

$11,437

$40



Per Diem Occup Therapist

Per Diem Occup Therapist

Physical Therapist

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Home Health Agency

Home Health Agency

Home Health Agency

$3,322

$1,552

$70

$0

$0

$0



