Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Nurse Manager	Registered Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Home Health Agency	\$138,366	\$29,854
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Home Health Agency	\$116,798	\$21,463
Physical Therapist II		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Home Health Agency	\$115,706	\$9,404
Occupational Therapist II		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Home Health Agency	\$115,050	\$26,978
Occupational Therapist III		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Home Health Agency	\$114,691	\$28,993
Registered Nurse (D)		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Home Health Agency	\$114,412	\$13,309
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Home Health Agency	\$107,360	\$27,194
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Home Health Agency	\$103,567	\$17,182
Physical Therapist III		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Home Health Agency	\$101,792	\$28,828
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Home Health Agency	\$100,737	\$12,638
Rn-Nurse Liaison		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Home Health Agency	\$100,327	\$21,528
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Home Health Agency	\$100,081	\$22,583
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Home Health Agency	\$99,590	\$24,898
Rn-Qa/Pi/Education	Registered Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Home Health Agency	\$99,557	\$21,233
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Home Health Agency	\$98,200	\$24,624
Physical Therapist II		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Home Health Agency	\$97,097	\$26,193
Physical Therapist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Home Health Agency	\$95,869	\$6,501

Registered Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Home Health Agency	\$95,867	\$2,374
Registered Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Home Health Agency	\$95,684	\$17,148
Registered Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Home Health Agency	\$90,828	\$11,907
Registered Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Home Health Agency	\$88,585	\$25,923
Registered Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Home Health Agency	\$88,439	\$22,136
Rn-Intake/Utilization	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Home Health Agency	\$86,564	\$9,777
Physical Therapist II	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Home Health Agency	\$85,815	\$25,263
Registered Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Home Health Agency	\$85,204	\$24,938
Registered Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Home Health Agency	\$85,031	\$10,031
Medical Social Worker	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Home Health Agency	\$83,213	\$11,323
Occupational Therapist	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Home Health Agency	\$81,095	\$5,820
Registered Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Home Health Agency	\$78,635	\$25,015
Physical Therapist (D)	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Home Health Agency	\$74,167	\$10,247
Physical Therapy Assistant	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Home Health Agency	\$73,634	\$8,378
Physical Therapist	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Home Health Agency	\$72,492	\$4,043
Speech Pathologist	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Home Health Agency	\$71,637	\$11,943
Registered Nurse (D)	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Home Health Agency	\$71,366	\$8,541
Physical Therapist III	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Home Health Agency	\$64,883	\$19,633

Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Home Health Agency	\$62,845	\$14,876
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Home Health Agency	\$61,996	\$1,988
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Home Health Agency	\$60,850	\$3,883
Physical Therapy Assistant		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Home Health Agency	\$51,811	\$12,345
Per Diem Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Home Health Agency	\$50,961	\$0
Licensed Vocational Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Home Health Agency	\$50,788	\$7,533
Physical Therapy Assistant		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Home Health Agency	\$43,889	\$0
Care Coordination Specialist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Home Health Agency	\$40,426	\$22,952
Care Coordination Specialist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Home Health Agency	\$37,066	\$15,741
Per Diem Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Home Health Agency	\$35,508	\$2,758
Staff Facilitator		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Home Health Agency	\$34,368	\$23,141
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Home Health Agency	\$31,597	\$7,637
Per Diem Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Home Health Agency	\$28,090	\$1,762
Care Coordination Specialist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Home Health Agency	\$26,692	\$21,233
Per Diem Physical Therapist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Home Health Agency	\$24,998	\$1,744
Administrative Clerk		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Home Health Agency	\$21,105	\$1,168
Home Health Aide	Personal Care Aide	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Home Health Agency	\$16,340	\$11,437
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Home Health Agency	\$15,561	\$40

Per Diem Occup Therapist	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Home Health Agency	\$3,322	\$0
Per Diem Occup Therapist	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Home Health Agency	\$1,552	\$0
Physical Therapist	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Home Health Agency	\$70	\$0